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London & Lancashire Fire
Insurance Company#

the Forty-Eighth Annual Report.Extracts from

me DEPARTMENT
$7,402,880

3,750,305
2,975,000

The Net Premium* amounted to
«° *

of $1,170,245 has beenAnd the
ACCIDENT AND GENERAL DEPARTMENT.

$2,576,975
1,414,020
1,025,000

The Net Premiums amounted to 
And the Net Losses, paid and outstanding, to -

!-<» Account.

For the Year ending 31 st December, 1909.
REVENUE ACCOUNTS-

l IRE ACCOUNT
By Loues, paid and outstanding less Rem- 

surancee • •• •*;*. ' “[ ’***
" Commissions. paid and incurred •••
“ Management and General Expenses ...
•• Income Tax and Foreign State tu" ■••• 
•• II,lance carried t.. Profit and Vo» Account 
" Fire Fund, reserved for unexpired mss, 

carried forward ....

0,750.305 
1.086,740 
1.365.455 

127.200 
1,170,245

2,975.000

• to,«74,046

To Fire Fund Reserve lor unexpired risks, 
brought forward ..................................

Premiums, less Reinsurances..,, ••
" interest ...................................................

$2,950,000
7.402,880

122.065

l

•10.474.046

(.ENTRAI ACCOUNT.
By Losses, paid and outstanding, le» Rcinsiu 020

•• Commissions, paid and incurred 572i600
: KïSFcrreîgn 9tal^Taxes .... 7,.40

•• Balance carried to Profit »,,d ll0,‘ 191,050

•• Accident Fund, reserved for unexpired |025 00(|
risks, carried forward

ACCIDENT AND

T° At<ttu,^dve,o:uneTro,ri.*:: $1,000,000

•• Premiums, less Reinsurances and Bonuses (
to Policy-holders .................................. "'*38 085

*• Intcieet

S3 616,060
S3.6i6.o60

OF THE COMPANY.1HE FINANCIAL POSITION

$1,320,625
3,750,000
2,975,000
1,025,000

670,130
350,000

2,085,525

$12,176,280

will stand as follows
Capital paid up 
Reserve Fund 
Fire Fund 
Aeeident Fund 
Marine Fund 
Staff Pension Fund 
Balanee carried forward

F'unds
t w P. RUTTER, General Manager 

Heatl Olflce : l Iverpool. I "tUa"'1' 8t|^„t râst, Toronto. - ALFRED WRIGHT, Branch
?w, am... « •“*— *'S ,. .«an, a.,. »«,

Branch: 161 91. JatneeProvint» ol Quebec
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