London & Lancashire Fire Insurance Company.

Extracts from the Forty-Eighth Annual Report.

FIRE DEPARTMENT

·	TRE	DEP	ARTMEN	•				\$7,402,880
			-			-	•	3,750,305
The Net Premiums amounted to	d to						•.	2,975,000
And the Net Losses, paid and outstandin	eke						•	2,515,000
The Fire Fund Reserve for unexpired ri And the sum of \$1,170,245 has been	trans	ferre	d to Pro	fit and	Loss A	ecount.		

ACCIDENT AND GENERAL DEPARTMENT.

ACCIDENT AND GEN	EKAL D	E.FARIA				\$2,576,975
					*	
The Net Premiums amounted to					•	1,414,020
And the Net Losses, paid and outstanding, to						1,025,000
The Accident Fund Reserve for unexpired risks	rofit an	d Loss	Accoun	t.		

The sum of \$191,050 has been transferred to Profit and Loss Account.

REVENUE ACCOUNTS—For the Year ending 31st December, 1909.

FIRE ACCOUNT

	TIME ACCOUNT	
To Fire Fund Reserve for unexpired risks, brought forward Premiums, less Reinsurances Interest	7,402,880 Commissions, paid and fine in Commissions, paid and General Expenses	1,086,740 1,365,455 127,200

carried forward

\$10.474,945

\$10,474,945

ACCIDENT AND GENERAL ACCOUNT.

" Pro	dent Fund Reserve brought forward emiums, less Reins to Policy-holders erest	surances	xpired risks	\$1,000,000 \$2,576,975	By Losses, paid and outstanding, less Reinsur ances "Commissions, paid and incurred 405, 250 "Management and General Expenses 7,140 "Income Tax and Foreign State Taxes Account Accident Fund, reserved for unexpired risks, carried forward 1,025,000
					\$3 615,060

\$3,615,060

\$3 615,060

THE FINANCIAL POSITION OF THE COMPANY.

THE FINANCIAL PU	Silion	0.		
will stand as follows:— Capital paid up Reserve Fund				\$1,320,625 3,750,000 2,975,000
Fire Fund				1,025,000
Accident Fund				670,130
Marine Fund	J . *			350,000
Staff Pension Fund ·			•	2,085,525
Balance carried forward		*	•	Contractor and the second
Funds				\$12,176,280

F. W. P. RUTTER, General Manager Chief Canadian Office: 8 Richmond Street East, Toronto. — ALFRED WRIGHT, Branch Manager and Chief Agent

Province of Quebec Branch: 164 St. James Street, Montreal, THOS. F. DOBBIN, Res. Secy